V3_082116
PRINTED in USA
MOBILE ICE CREAM FREEZERS
and DIPPING CABINETS
MODELS: MXDC4_MXDC8_MXDC12_MXF31F_MXF52F_MXF71F
INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE & OPERATING MANUAL
Thank you for choosing our equipment for your operational requirements. Follow these instructions carefully.
If properly used and maintained, you can expect to enjoy years of reliable, efficient and top quality use.

Product must not be filled higher than the stacking mark on the inside of the freezer. (4" from the sliding lid)
TECHNICAL DATA:
MODEL
ELECTRICAL
POWER
CAPACITY
CuFt (L)
POWER
CONSUMPTION
(kW·h/24h)
NET
WEIGHT
Lbs (kg)
OVERALL DIMENSION
Inches (mm)
SD-250 120V 8.8 (250) 1.65 116.5 (53) 31.5 x 27.32 x 32.68 (800 x 694 x 830)
SD-350 120V 12.3 (350) 2.15 141 (64) 43.46 x 27.32 x 32.68 (1104 x 694 x 830)
SD-450 120V 15.9 (450) 2.45 160.9 (73) 51.73 x 27.32 x 32.68 (1314 x 694 x 830)
SD-500 120V 17.6 (500) 2.65 176.4 (80) 59.45 x 27.32 x 32.68 (1510 x 694 x 830)
SD-650 120V 23 (650) 4.15 196.2 (89) 70.83 x 27.32 x 32.68 (1799 x 694 x 830)
LOAD LINE
6
TROUBLESHOOTING:
ISSUE REASON SOLUTION